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BracketMale White Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

- 5 mins 16 3

C66

C67

C68

C69

C70

C71

C72

C73

C78

C79

C80

C81

C84

C85

C87

Hisamoto Daisuke
YAWARAYA

Tomari Tomoaki
FREE

Min han Kuo
KAOHSIUNG BJJ

Matsumoto Shusaku
CARPE DIEM NAGASAKI

Sedoyama Hiroki
MASTER JAPAN

Taishin Takahashi
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Masayuki Ikeda
ESTRELA JIU JITSU GYM

Paul Latorre
YAWARAYA

Nakagawa Hiroki
DESTINY GYM

Takuya Saruwatari
TRUST JIU JITSU ACADEMY KAGOSHIMA

Shunosuke Fujii
AMAMI BJJ CLUB

Roland Koskinen
GRASCO JIU JITSU ACADEMY NAGASAKI

Shota Matumoto
CARPE DIEM NAGASAKI

Jinhyeok Shin
TRI-FORCE JIU-JITSU ACADEMY

Hiroshi Simomura
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Mizokami Naoyoshi
YAWARAYA


